1-866-937-8247                483 Single Stage Brass Line Regulator                     www.westairgases.com
483 SINGLE STAGE
BRASS
LINE REGULATOR
Highlighted Features
 Single Stage
 Ultra-High Flow
 Brass Barstock Body

non-corrosive process gas control, manifold and line regulation.
1-866-937-8247                483 Single Stage Brass Line Regulator                     www.westairgases.com
Order Information
Model A B C D -CON OPTIONS
Series Outlet Pressure Outlet Gauge
Inlet Gauge  Outlet Assemblies Assembly/Gauges Inlet
Connections
Installed
Options
483 1: 0-15 PSIG
(0-1 BAR)
30”-0-30 PSIG/
-1-0-2 BAR
0: None 0: 1/2" FPT port 0: Bare body 000: 1/2" FPT None
 2: 0-40 PSIG
(0-3 BAR)
30”-0-60 PSIG/
-1-0-4 BAR
 1: 1/2" tube fitting  1: Cleanroom
assembly
(PSIG/kPa
gauges)
TF8: 1/2" tube
 3: 0-120 PSIG
(0-8 BAR)
30”-0-200
PSIG/ -1-0-14
BAR
 5: Needle valve 1/4” MPT 2: Cleanroom
assembly
(BAR/PSIG
gauges)
M12: 12mm
tube
 4: 0-200 PSIG
(0-14 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/
0-27 BAR
 P: 12mm tube fitting  6: Mirror image
assembly
(PSIG/kPa
gauges)
 5: 0-250 PSIG
(0-17 BAR)
0-400 PSIG/ 0-
27 BAR
  7: Mirror image
assembly
(BAR/PSIG
gauges)
Related Options
Part Number Option Description
CON 835-0204 Panel mount kit To mount the regulator from the rear
Installation Dimensions
1-866-937-8247                483 Single Stage Brass Line Regulator                     www.westairgases.com
483 Regulator Flow Curves
1-866-937-8247                483 Single Stage Brass Line Regulator                     www.westairgases.com
483 Regulator Flow Curves - continued
Can’t find what you need?  We will be happy to assist you to
find the right regulator to fit your needs.